

## **BUILDING DEPARTMENT**

## **BUILDING SUB-PERMIT FEE-SHEET**

Sub-Permit Type: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Job Address: \_\_\_\_\_

To all applicants, you are responsible for filling out this application correctly. If you have any questions concerning what category your work falls under, please see an inspector or processor for your trade. Refunds will not be given in case of error on your part and you will be charged a double fee for doing work without a permit. Minimum fee for building permits is \$85.00 unless otherwise noted.

	Description	Fee Calculation	(L.S.) Signature		
Fee Code			<u>Unit</u>	<u># of Units</u>	Fee
	<b>Slab/Paving (Residential or Commercial)</b> Paving / Pavers	\$0.08/square foot	# SF		¢
BD15	Slabs	·			\$
		\$0.08/square foot	# SF		
	Driveway	\$0.08/square foot	# SF		
BD06	<b>Fence (Residential or Commercial)</b> Chainlink	\$0.25/linear foot	# LF		
	Wood/Iron	\$1.00/linear foot	# LF		
	CBS	\$1.80/linear foot	# LF		
	Ornamental Iron Work				
BD42	Ornamental Iron Minimum Fee	\$0.08/square foot \$86.00	# SF		
			Total Permit Fee:		\$
			DCA/I	<b>DBPR Fee:</b>	\$
			Violati	ion Fee:	\$
			Fine:		\$
			Grand Total:		\$
3D_Building_Fee_Sheet_07-2014		Page   of			07
01 NW 53 <sup>rd</sup> Terrace, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Doral, Florida 33166		Tel.: (305) 593-6700	Facsimile: (305) 593-6614		Website: www.cityofdora